1 Su1l

2 HL K1
3 Kensu
4 Popy

5 HLK 2

7 Su3

Hongisto Viljami
Hongisto Eveliina
Mukkala Peetu

Muhonen Usva
Holmi Jonatan

Ranta-Korpi Konsta

Hanninen Aada
Hayrinen Aarni
Leppanen Lauri
Kunnas Alexandra
Holmi Aarne
Vuorisalo Erik
Huhtala Onni
Jauhijarvi Vilppu
Sorvakko Lea
Kortesmaki Aleksi
Leppinen Eeno
Voutilainen Reko
Kortesmaki Veera
Eevi Hongisto
Villa Mukkala

1.28,72

1.38,45

1.39,40

1.48,72

1.55,78

1.58,23

2.20,01



